
b re a k fa s t

Today’s pastry –  Ask your waiter 
(E)(Hv)(Ml)

45

Croissant – Orange marmalade (Hv)(Ml) 
65

Yoghurt & Granola – Organic yoghurt from Røros, granola, forest honey  
(Hv)(Ml)(Sp)

 85

Barley Porridge – Berries, forest berry puree, roasted hazelnuts 
(B)(Hn)(Ml)

85

Italian Pancakes – With ricotta, lemon zest, maple syrup, berries 
(E)(Hv)(Ml)

125 
 

Avocado Toast – Fresh sourdough bread, tomatoes, sprouts
(Hv)(S)
125

Bacon & Free-Range Eggs – Fresh sourdough bread, rucola, aioli 
 (E)(Hv)(S) 

155

Scrambled Eggs – Fresh sourdough bread, broccolini, parmesan
 (E)(Hv)(Ml)(S) 

155 

(B) Bygg (E) Egg (F) Fisk (Hn) Hasselnøtter (Hv) Hvete (Ml) Melk (S) Sulfitt (Se) Sesam  
(Sl) Selleri (Sk) Skalldyr og Bløtdyr (Sn) Sennep (So) Soya (Sp) Spelt

MONDAY – FRIDAY  
07:30 – 11:00



rucola restaurant at the conduit oslo
 Kristian Augusts gate 21, 0164 Oslo, Norway

www.oslo.theconduit.com

From Fuglen Roastery & Norges Tehus
Oat milk +5

Filter Coffee    
Espresso        
Americano     
Cappuccino 
Flat White                                        
Latte                                      
Cortado  
Selection of Tea        

Cold-pressed Orange Juice    
Aroma Eplemost Nyhuus Gard 
Augon Eplemost Nyhuus Gard               
Mineral Water  

Add 
Bacon –  40 

Avocado – 40 
Norwegian smoked salmon (F) – 65

b re a k fa s t

COFFEE AND TEA

SOFT DRINKS

40
25/35

35
45/50

45
55/60 

40 
40

49
95

105
39


